Enrollment by Racial/Ethnic Category

Nonresident Alien
Hispanic/Latino
American Indian or Alaska Native
Asian
Black or African American
Native Hawaiian
White
Two or More Races
Race/Ethnicity Unknown
Total

Nonresident Alien
Hispanic/Latino
American Indian or Alaska Native
Asian
Black or African American
Native Hawaiian
White
Two or More Races
Race/Ethnicity Unknown
Total

Nonresident Alien
Hispanic/Latino
American Indian or Alaska Native
Asian
Black or African American
Native Hawaiian
White
Two or More Races
Race/Ethnicity Unknown

Fall 2013

UNDERGRADUATE MEN

Full-time Part-time
139 6
14 8
2 2
15 6
61 7
0 0
642 463
19 4
5 62
897 558
UNDERGRADUATE WOMEN
Full-time Part-time
66 1
32 11
1 4
17 12
30 7
0 0
1,410 718
31 6
6 65
1,593 824
UNDERGRADUATE TOTAL
Full-time Part-time
205 7
46 19
3 6
32 18
91 14
0 0
2,052 1,181
50 10
11 127

Total
145
22

21
68

1,105
23
67

1,455

Total
67
43

29
37

2,128
37
71

2,417

Total
212
65

50
105

3,233
60
138



Total

Nonresident Alien
Hispanic/Latino
American Indian or Alaska Native
Asian
Black or African American
Native Hawaiian
White
Two or More Races
Race/Ethnicity Unknown
Total

Nonresident Alien
Hispanic/Latino
American Indian or Alaska Native
Asian
Black or African American
Native Hawaiian
White
Two or More Races
Race/Ethnicity Unknown
Total

Nonresident Alien
Hispanic/Latino
American Indian or Alaska Native
Asian
Black or African American
Native Hawaiian
White
Two or More Races

2,490 1,382

GRADUATE MEN

Full-time Part-time
62 13
2 2
0 1
3 3
5 4
0 0
146 148
0 0
1 10
219 181
GRADUATE WOMEN
Full-time Part-time
50 10
7 12
0 0
7 2
10 18
1 0
247 222
4 2
6 10
332 276
GRADUATE TOTAL
Full-time Part-time
112 23
9 14
0 1
10 5
15 22
1 0
393 370
4 2

3,872

Total

o OV O R b~

294

11
400

Total

60

19

28

469

16
608

Total
135
23

15
37

763



Race/Ethnicity Unknown
Total

Nonresident Alien
Hispanic/Latino
American Indian or Alaska Native
Asian
Black or African American
Native Hawaiian
White
Two or More Races
Race/Ethnicity Unknown
Total

Nonresident Alien
Hispanic/Latino
American Indian or Alaska Native
Asian
Black or African American
Native Hawaiian
White
Two or More Races
Race/Ethnicity Unknown
Total

Nonresident Alien
Hispanic/Latino
American Indian or Alaska Native
Asian
Black or African American
Native Hawaiian
White

7 20
551 457
TOTAL MEN
Full-time Part-time
201 19
16 10
2 3
18 9
66 11
0 0
788 611
19 4
6 72
1,116 739
TOTAL WOMEN
Full-time Part-time
116 11
39 23
1 4
24 14
40 25
1 0
1,657 940
35 8
12 75
1,925 1,100
GRAND TOTAL
Full-time Part-time
317 30
55 33
3 7
42 23
106 36
1 0

2,445 1,551

27
1,008

Total
220
26

27
77

1,399
23
78

1,855

Total
127
62

38
65

2,597
43
87

3,025

Total
347
88
10
65
142

3,996



Two or More Races 54 12 66
Race/Ethnicity Unknown 18 147 165
Total 3,041 1,839 4,880



